
Combined States Standings
Class Division Member Points State

327 WI1DOpen 10503 Abby Peterson

198 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

195 ND10588 Christy Neiber

173 ND11093 Ava Perrault

171 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

162 WI10881 Jamie Lenzner

143 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

140 WI11145 Kim Meador

139 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

138 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

113 ND10483 Allison Ness

111 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

102 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

90 SD11454 Kelly Conrado

90 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

88 ND10961 Kaylee Follman

86 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

74 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

66 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

64 SD10527 Calley Geigle

60 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

54 WI10267 Marija Seker

54 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

51 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

47 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

43 WI10758 Indiera Connors

42 WI11139 Josie Johnson

40 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim

38 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

35 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

25 SD10025 Deb Bixler

25 WI10294 Zach Tiry

24 ND11418 Presley Anderson

24 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

20 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

19 SD10854 Becca Gilley

16 SD11084 Paula McCollam

11 SD11067 Chelsey Sheridan
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Class Division Member Points State

502 ND2DOpen 10588 Christy Neiber

366 WI10758 Indiera Connors

279 WI10503 Abby Peterson

232 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

188 ND11418 Presley Anderson

185 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

162 WI11139 Josie Johnson

158 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

153 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

147 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

128 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

122 WI10294 Zach Tiry

118 WY11440 Cady Erb

115 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

112 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

110 ND10124 Katie Huus

110 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

104 SD11084 Paula McCollam

101 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

99 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

99 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

90 SD10025 Deb Bixler

87 ND10483 Allison Ness

85 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

81 SD11067 Chelsey Sheridan

79 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

74 ND11430 Annika Greaney

73 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

71 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

71 WI11140 Julie Johnson

68 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

56 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

52 WY10441 Sue Fortner

50 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

45 MT11070 Paige Twitchell

43 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

40 WY11162 Jayme Johnson

39 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

33 NC11345 Reanna Welken

30 SD10139 Lori King

29 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

29 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

29 ND11093 Ava Perrault

28 SD11467 Allie Simons

25 ND11416 Jessica Wippler
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Class Division Member Points State

24 WI2DOpen 10129 Callie Jo Johnson

24 NE10852 Jenna Cox

21 SD11453 Amy Brunson

20 SD10540 Ashley Worth

19 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim

19 WI11451 Conny Winkers

17 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

12 WY11444 Amber Knuths

12 ND10323 Lori Zabel

9 WI11474 Hadley Quarberg

1 WI10958 Riley Youngman

0 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

0 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers

0 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad
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Class Division Member Points State

392 ND3DOpen 10124 Katie Huus

351 WI10758 Indiera Connors

298 ND11430 Annika Greaney

217 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

182 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

178 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

165 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

159 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

156 WI10294 Zach Tiry

147 ND11418 Presley Anderson

125 SD10166 Ethel Martin

117 ND10323 Lori Zabel

105 NC11345 Reanna Welken

80 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

77 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

61 SD11467 Allie Simons

57 WY10441 Sue Fortner

55 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

54 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

54 WI11139 Josie Johnson

52 SD10942 Billie Treeby

52 WY11440 Cady Erb

50 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

49 ND10322 Jennifer Wippler

47 WI10755 Sara Anderson

46 SD11453 Amy Brunson

46 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

43 WY11162 Jayme Johnson

41 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

40 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

40 ND10118 Jaclyn Hollands

37 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

36 WY11444 Amber Knuths

35 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

32 SD11084 Paula McCollam

30 SD10025 Deb Bixler

30 WI11140 Julie Johnson

30 SD10139 Lori King

29 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

28 ND11416 Jessica Wippler

28 WI10256 Janell Schulner

27 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

27 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

26 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

26 SD11190 Linda Schlosser
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Class Division Member Points State

25 WI3DOpen 10944 Rein Wheeler

25 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

24 WI10503 Abby Peterson

23 WI11474 Hadley Quarberg

22 WI11495 Kayla Schultz

22 ND10483 Allison Ness

21 WI10928 Hannah Schreck

21 NE10852 Jenna Cox

20 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

20 ND11093 Ava Perrault

13 WI11431 Lynsie Kavanaugh

13 ND10428 Emily Dawn Peterson

9 WI10808 Dani Robson

3 ND11229 Carsen Balvitsch

0 WI11101 Isabelle Goritchan

0 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers

0 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

0 SD10799 Jessica Knuth

0 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim
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Class Division Member Points State

544 ND4DOpen 10322 Jennifer Wippler

420 ND11430 Annika Greaney

217 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

140 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

127 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

117 WI10755 Sara Anderson

114 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

111 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

96 WI10256 Janell Schulner

92 WI10503 Abby Peterson

90 ND10323 Lori Zabel

85 SD11340 Desirae Stahly

81 WY10441 Sue Fortner

79 WI11431 Lynsie Kavanaugh

79 WI10758 Indiera Connors

76 WI11291 Elise Brehm

72 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

61 ND10483 Allison Ness

60 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

60 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

59 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers

59 NC11345 Reanna Welken

57 SD10139 Lori King

57 NE10852 Jenna Cox

55 SD10942 Billie Treeby

52 WI11139 Josie Johnson

49 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

47 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

45 WI11495 Kayla Schultz

44 SD11190 Linda Schlosser

41 SD10854 Becca Gilley

39 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

37 WI10267 Marija Seker

37 ND11416 Jessica Wippler

31 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

30 SD10166 Ethel Martin

29 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

29 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

29 SD11467 Allie Simons

28 WI10279 Lauren Szenay

27 SD11465 Kree Otte

27 SD10386 Darcy Tolley

26 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

21 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

20 SD11084 Paula McCollam
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Class Division Member Points State

20 WI4DOpen 10944 Rein Wheeler

19 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

11 ND10118 Jaclyn Hollands

9 WI11350 Kristine Cronick

0 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

0 WI11364 Kendyl Schulz

0 SD10527 Calley Geigle

0 SD10540 Ashley Worth

0 WY11444 Amber Knuths

0 ND11418 Presley Anderson

0 SD11323 Lorita Crofford

0 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

0 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

0 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

0 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

0 ND11093 Ava Perrault

0 WI10808 Dani Robson

0 WI10813 Rachel Schultz

0 WI11140 Julie Johnson

0 WI11145 Kim Meador

0 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

0 ND10124 Katie Huus

0 WI10294 Zach Tiry

59 ND3DPee Wee 11415 Caden Wippler
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Class Division Member Points State

296 ND1DSenior 10662 Connie Soderholm

232 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

189 WI10943 Amy Wheeler

168 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

92 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

89 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

89 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

85 ND10588 Christy Neiber

82 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

81 ND10323 Lori Zabel

80 SD11084 Paula McCollam

75 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

74 SD10135 Val Kamen

60 SD10139 Lori King

56 SD11435 Gale Beebe

48 WY10441 Sue Fortner

46 SD11466 Chrissy Peterson

38 SD10166 Ethel Martin

253 ND2DSenior 10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

235 ND10588 Christy Neiber

174 WI10943 Amy Wheeler

113 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

111 SD10166 Ethel Martin

72 NE11438 Carrie Broussard

68 SD11190 Linda Schlosser

65 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

59 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

58 WY10441 Sue Fortner

55 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

44 SD10135 Val Kamen

30 ND10323 Lori Zabel

28 SD10386 Darcy Tolley

23 SD11084 Paula McCollam

23 ND11489 Darla Miller
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Class Division Member Points State

297 WI1DYouth 10503 Abby Peterson

270 WI11144 Kenadi Meador

218 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

200 WI10758 Indiera Connors

105 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

94 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

90 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

86 SD11436 Adrianna Bishop

80 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

68 WI10258 Indy Schulner

59 SD11321 Addy Bowen

48 ND11093 Ava Perrault

34 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

171 WI2DYouth 11296 Olivia Pederson

155 WI10758 Indiera Connors

118 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

117 WI10503 Abby Peterson

99 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

96 NC11345 Reanna Welken

60 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

60 SD11321 Addy Bowen

58 WI10866 Annaliese Lofgren

46 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

38 ND10485 Kamryn Nissen

27 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

26 SD11456 Brooke Garman

25 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

22 WI10258 Indy Schulner

190 WI3DYouth 10758 Indiera Connors

111 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

107 WI11296 Olivia Pederson

53 ND11093 Ava Perrault

51 WI11470 Bella Ford

50 WI10503 Abby Peterson

41 ND10485 Kamryn Nissen

29 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

29 NC11345 Reanna Welken

29 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

28 WI10258 Indy Schulner

27 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

25 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

0 WI11144 Kenadi Meador

0 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

0 SD11436 Adrianna Bishop

0 SD11457 Kylie Goings
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